## ADAM MUSHAWEH, CFA, CAIA



Adam Mushaweh is an investment director for the Growth Equity Strategies Team at Loomis, Sayles & Company, where he supports the Large Cap Growth, All Cap Growth, Global Growth and International Growth long-only strategies as well as the Long/Short Growth Equity strategy. He joined Loomis Sayles in 2012 as a strategy analyst for the firm's risk oversight group. In 2013, Adam joined the Growth Equity Strategies Team as associate investment director and was later promoted to investment director in 2017. Previously, Adam conducted manager due diligence as an analyst at Old Mutual Asset Management. He began his career as a risk management consultant at KPMG Advisory. Adam has 15 years of investment industry experience. He earned a BS and an MS in finance from Bentley University. Adam is also a member of CFA Society Boston and CAIA Boston.

## THE GROWTH EQUITY STRATEGIES TEAM MANAGES THE FOLLOWING INVESTMENT STRATEGIES:

INSTITUTIONAL STRATEGIES	MUTUAL FUNDS	EXCHANGE-TRADED FUNDS
Loomis Sayles Large Cap Growth	Loomis Sayles Growth Fund	Natixis Loomis Sayles Focused Growth ETF
Loomis Sayles All Cap Growth	Natixis US Equity Opportunities Fund*	
Loomis Sayles Global Growth	Loomis Sayles Global Growth Fund	
Loomis Sayles International Growth	Loomis Sayles International Growth Fund	
Loomis Sayles Long/Short Growth Equity		

\*Aziz Hamzaogullari is one of multiple managers on the Natixis US Equity Opportunities Fund, he shares responsibilities with managers from other Natixis affiliates.

Before investing, consider the fund's investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses. Please visit loomissayles.com or call (800) 225-5478 for a prospectus and a summary prospectus, if available, containing this and other information. Read it carefully.

ALPS Distributors, Inc. is the distributor for the Natixis Loomis Sayles Focused Growth ETF. Natixis Distribution, LLC is a marketing agent. ALPS Distributors, Inc. is not affiliated with Natixis Distribution, LLC.

Natixis Distribution, LLC (fund distributor, member FINRA | SIPC) and Loomis, Sayles & Company, L.P. are affiliated.

1915966.1.17 NTS000112